
Board Member Position Term Expire Date Email

Stacy Knudson Principal Superintendent N/A stacy.knudson@lincoln.k12.or.us

Missy Endicott Board Secretary/Clerk N/A missy.endicott@lincoln.k12.or.us

Doug Byers Business Services N/A doug.byers@lblesd.k12.or,us

Charlie Russell 4 7.1.2026 charlie.russell@lincoln.k12.or.us

Vacant 5 7.1.2026

Ryan Gassner 3 7.1.2026 ryan.gassner@lincoln.k12.or

Stuart Imler 1 7.1.2024 stuart.imler@lincoln.k12.or.us

Jenny Demaris 8 7.1.2024 jenny.demaris@lincoln.k12.or.us

Stephanie Mekemson 2 - Vice Chair 7.1.2024 stephanie.mekemson@lincoln.k12.or.us

Abe SIlvonen 7 Chair 7.1.2024 abe.silvonen@lincoln.k12.or.us

Vacant/Deleted 6 7.1.2018 X

Vacant/Deleted 9 7.1.2018 X


